Master In Teaching (MIT) Informational Workshops

Spring and Summer 2007
Call (360) 867-6559 for further information 

and visit our website at www.evergreen.edu/mit
Wed.  April 4
Olympia Timberland Regional Library, 6-7 pm

Mon.  April 16
Sem 2 E 3120, 3-5 pm

Mon. April 23
TESC Tacoma campus, 3-5 pm

Mon.  April 30
Sem 2 E 3123, 3-5 pm
Mon.  May 21
Sem 2 E 3123, 3-5 pm
Wed.  May 30
Olympia Timberland Regional Library, 6-7 pm

Mon.  June 11
Sem 2 E2107, 3-5 pm
Thurs.  June 14
Olympia Timberland Regional Library, 6-7 pm

Mon.  July 16
Sem 2 E 3123, 3-5 pm
Mon.  Aug. 13
Sem 2 E 3123, 3-5 pm

Mon.  Sept. 17
Sem 2 E 3123, 3-5 pm

MIT advisor Maggie Foran is also available to answer emails or for individual appointments: foranm@evergreen.edu
